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DUNEDIN. TAIERI—continued.
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Polling-places. I i Reduc-
■£ ° tlon. Lh5

No
License.

Dunedin (Garrison'Hall)
Sigh Street ..
Walker Street
Hussell Street
Hornington (Town Hall)
Belleknowes
Caversham
Hornington (Council Chambers) ..
formal School
Isaac's Shop ..
\rthur Street ..
Etoslyn (Council Chambers)
itoslyn (Institute)..
it. Albans
riroekville
Bunting's Shop
£nox Church School
Jnion Street ..
Jeorge Street ..
Albany Street
McLaren's Hall

Valley
iVoodhaugh
tlaori Hill
iVakari
jeith Valley ..
3ine Hill ..
Jpoho
Absent voters and seamen

1,175 1,014 ]
84 134

641 597
349 402
370 569

69 152
99 147

190 281
1,024 1,035 1

492 443
110 175
426 599
162 287
227 408
93 134
12 14
79 60

402 497
661 1,089 1
636 694
358 476
348 652
140 294
93 111

199 335
9 19

38 29
17 14

59 141
210 110

1,074
143
646
408
624
157
167
301

1,097
468
177

615
313
428
146

13
69

518
1,144

764
516
708
323
126
365

24
46
14

150
142

Total 8,772 10,912 1111,686
Number of valid votes reco:rded, 20,633.

DUNEDIN SOI TTH.
Arcade
Wesleyan School
King Edward Street
Kensington
St. Kilda
Musselburgh
Bay View Road
St. Clair
Caversham Hall
St. Peter's Hall
Kew Hall
Absent voters

721
114
412
342
474
72
97

121
423
198
242
34

639
303
328
324
510
135
137
188
557
256
317

27

711
328
372
348
555
142
151
221
606
280
336

33

Total 3,250 3,721 4,083
Number of valid votes reci >rded, 7,,376.

TAIERI.
tloagiel
Jreen Island Bush
Caieri Mouth ..
dillburn
Clarendon
Henley
)tokia
Berwick
tlaungatua
3arewood
.Voodside
/Vaipori
,Vaipori Falls ..
3eep Stream ..
L,ee Stream
lyde
rlock and Pillar
diddlemarch ..
iiccarton
iutton
lindon Railway

351
21
10
17
13
27
19
42
17
31
20
54

8
16
19
35
19

173
31
23
19

655
24
22
38
32
36
35
51
57

9
58
42

3
7
3

38
12

114
44
28

8

703
26
24
54
42
50
38
65
65
16
62
63

7
7

12
43
14

125
60
41
14

Polling-places. s 6 Beduc-tion.
No

License.

Hindon School
Brockville
Fairfield
Green Island
Burnside .. >.
Brighton
Taieri Beach
North Taieri
Waihola
Momona
Kuri Bush
Outram
Whare Flat
Allanton School
Allanton Railway

10
11

f>56
261

87
49
11
20
43
19
10

126
11
29

153

15
13
70

312
131
45

|29
£39fei

35
|18
139
17
31

130

22
17
78

343
133
53
33
44
72
46
21

143
14
40

155

Total
Number of valid votes reci

1,861
jrded, 4

2,401
.,637.

2,745

BRUCE.
Milton
Glenledi
Lovell's Flat
Stirling
Kaitangata
Whangaloa
Waitahuna Gully
Manuka Creek
Glenore
Table Hill
Waitahuna
Hillend
Greenfield
Inch-Clutha
Southbridge
Adam's Flat
Pukepito
Akatore Beach
Akatore
Fairfax
Fortification
Waitahuna West
Stoney Creek
Awamangu
Wetherstone
Blue Spur
Clark's Flat
Tuapeka Flat
Tuapeka West
Tuapeka Mouth
Evans Flat
Milburn
Balclutha North
Lawrence
Absent voters

325
9

43
83

247
10
52
21
35
14

102
16
35

9
26
17
15
8

23
81
41
12
9

11
78
48

9
28
24
44
86
29
26

238
18

518
19
91

220
358
25
16
24
16
18

122
34
16
24
49

7
21
17
12
68
13
14
17

33
24
55
36
18
49
54
47
46
67

255
35

624
19
99

243
487

39
20
30
22
21

156
38
24
38
53
10
26
15
16
88
16
18
22
36
32
66
43
24
50
63
59
54
75

317
45

Total 1,872
>rded, ■

2,438 2,988
Number of valid votes reci :,897.

WAKATIPU.
Queenstown
Ardlussa
Arrowtown
Arthur's Point
Arrow Bridge ..
Athol
Balfour
Bannockburn ..
Break-'em-all ..
Cardrona
Cromwell
Crown Terrace
East Chatton ..
Five Rivers

163
11

160
35
10
73
82
57

9
48

135
30

6
14

90
12

37
!)
(i

13
73
30
3

10
77

0
Iβ
s

104
13
49
11
12
19

103
46

7
16

111
9

21
7
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